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0.5398
0.5793
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0.8413
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0.8849
0.9032
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0.9772
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0.9861
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0.5040
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0.5832
0.6217
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0.
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0.9345
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09087
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0.8339
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Selected Upper Précntage Points

Tail probability x

Uppér percentage
Point z(x)

0.100 0.050
1.282

1.645

0.025

0.010

0.005

1960 2326 2.576
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